Béh Babic€inym udolim
2024-04-07 Ratibofice

O Kudrnovic veverky 500 m, kluci
start ~10:15:21 | 2015 - 2016 | registered: 11

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2 2/Kluci
3 3/kluci
4 4/Kluci
(5) 4/kluci
6  6/kluci
(7) 6/kluci
8  8/kluci
9  9/kluci
10 10/kluci
11 11/kluci
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#
346
314
356
374
232
319
274
341
313
316
332

KAREL PECKA
FILIP KASPAREK
JAN NOSEK
JAROMIR KOLAJA
SIMON ZAJACIK
JACHYM ZiTKO
MiRA VRUBEL
RUDOLF KYSELA
TOMAS BRADLE
MATE] PAVLICEK
JIRI SVOBODA

name year team finish
2016 EMILOVA STOPA 02:07
2015 HVEZDA PARDUBICE 02:11
2015 HC WIKOV HRONOV 02:13
2015 SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING 02:15
2015 BIKE FREAKS HOLICE 02:15
2016 SKI POLICE NAD METUJi 02:20
2015 BKN NACHOD 02:20
2016 OLFINCAR SKI TEAM 02:20
2015 HVEZDA PARDUBICE 02:31
2016 ATLETIKA JAROMER 02:35
2015 TJ MARATONSTAV UPICE 02:54
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delay
00:00
00:03
00:06
00:08
00:08
00:12
00:12
00:13
00:24
00:28
00:46
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